Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Atkins - (532173) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.66
2:45.69
2:45.81
2:46.30
2:46.31
2:46.66
2:47.29
2:47.82
2:48.05
2:48.63
2:51.32
2:53.63
2:55.06
2:55.65

3:31.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.05
2:45.81
2:47.82
2:46.31
2:45.66
2:45.69
2:47.29

2:51.32
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27/06/15
22/03/15
04/12/15
30/11/14
24/10/15
26/10/14
01/02/15
29/11/15
111117
21/06/14
18/01/15
08/03/14
02/02/14
19/01/14
10/02/13

Date

111117
04/12/15
29/11/15
24/10/15
27/06/15
22/03/15
01/02/15
18/01/15

Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs

Meet

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2
Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Hitchin

Luton
Basildon
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Biggleswade
Cheshunt

Venue

Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cheshunt

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under

Bor of Brox

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Level

Level

4
3
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2:46.30 393 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Cheshunt 3
2:46.66 390 H 26/10/14  Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet Basildon 3
2:48.63 377 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3
2:53.63 345 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2
2:55.06 337 H 02/02/14  Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash Cheshunt Cheshunt 4
2:55.65 333 F 19/01/14  Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Cheshunt 3
3:31.04 192 H 10/02/13  Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs Cheshunt Cheshunt 4
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