## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Holly Atkins - (532173) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.66	398	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:45.69	397	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:45.81	396	Н	04/12/15	Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
2:46.30	393	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:46.31	393	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
2:46.66	390	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:47.29	386	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
2:47.82	382	F	29/11/15	Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:48.05	381	F	11/11/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Borehamwood	Bor of Brox	3
2:48.63	377	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
2:51.32	359	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:53.63	345	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:55.06	337	Н	02/02/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:55.65	333	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
3:31.04	192	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.05	381	F	11/11/17	NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2	Borehamwood	Bor of Brox	3
2:45.81	396	Н	04/12/15	Cheshunt 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
2:47.82	382	F	29/11/15	Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:46.31	393	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		3
2:45.66	398	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:45.69	397	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:47.29	386	Н	01/02/15	Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt		4
2:51.32 Copyright 2024	359	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt  Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
2:46.30	393	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:46.66	390	Н	26/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:48.63	377	Н	21/06/14	Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Cheshunt	3
2:53.63	345	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:55.06	337	Н	02/02/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:55.65	333	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
3:31.04	192	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS